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Women / 3 / All Ages
Session: 2

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Texas Dreams 3L 186.775 46.750 46.900 46.225 46.900
35T 1 2

137 Bethany Liebert 9.500 9.500 9.6009.450
121 Samantha Dorrity 9.400 9.350 9.375
133 Anaya Jaiswal 9.400 9.300
139 Brooklyn McSwain 9.300 9.500 9.275
140 Gianna Mintz 9.150 9.125
129 Leah Haddis 9.375 9.4509.050
120 Alexandra Cole 9.175 9.275
126 Maizen Gillam 9.225

2 Sunbelt 3L 186.100 46.700 45.850 46.600 46.950
27 3 1

112 Chloe Smith-Abbott 9.450 9.100 9.3009.350
116 Olivia Trammell 9.400 9.5009.450
113 Ava Edwards 9.350 9.125 9.2259.400
117 Kyra Johnson 9.350 9.000 9.600
111 Reese Calvin 9.150 9.425 9.3259.550
115 Ava Itzkowitz 9.200
110 Ashlynn Deras 8.850

3 DGA 3L 185.050 47.600 45.175 45.550 46.725
41T 6 3

288 Julissa Cabrera 9.600 8.800 9.5509.350
280 Amy Brashear 9.600
290 Lilly Lorance 9.525 9.250 9.2508.825
284 Gracie Hulsey 9.450 9.025 9.2509.425
281 Macie Damon 9.425
286 Brenda Nolan 9.100 9.3758.775
287 Abby Van Leuven 9.000
289 Victoria Perry 9.3009.175

4 Empire 3L 184.275 47.475 45.250 44.850 46.700
53 5 4

309 Alanah Wallace 9.650 9.050 9.400
308 Brooklyn Webster 9.525 8.750 9.4009.125
304 Lacey Turner 9.450 8.650
303 Reese Abanilla 9.450 8.500
307 Elysse Mejia 9.400
306 DiDi Neroes 9.550 9.5259.300
305 Chelsea Wilke 9.100 9.3259.275
302 Keely Biggs 8.800 9.050
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5 Waxahachie Gym 3L 184.125 47.600 45.425 44.625 46.475
61T 4 6

191 Gillian Gooch 9.650 9.150 9.350
194 Marlee Rusk 9.600 8.875 9.5008.975
190 Amy Wyman 9.550 9.200 9.5009.025
197 Lydia Boughton 9.500 9.200 9.425
192 Lexi Weaver 9.300 9.0508.700
195 Riley Stone 9.000 9.0008.575

6 Achiever's 3L 182.725 46.675 45.975 44.675 45.400
88 2 5

183 Reagan Hasty 9.550 8.600
180 Emma Gonzalez 9.500 8.750
182 Audrey Collins 9.300 9.275 9.2759.175
188 Hanna Holzer 9.175 9.175 9.2508.750
189 Tatum Traylor 9.150 9.300 9.4759.000
184 Rayden Hawley 9.150
181 Norah Collins 9.075 8.8009.000

7 Irving Dynamic 3L 181.600 47.025 43.400 43.700 47.475
14 8 8

106 Miranda Tapia 9.650 8.950 9.6509.125
102 Vashti Goss 9.600 8.150 9.5758.100
103 Kesley Morales 9.300 8.625 9.5008.900
104 Carolina Gonzalez 9.250 9.3508.475
105 Melanie Delgado 9.225 8.925
101 Natalie Miramontes 8.750 9.4009.100

8 Gymnastics Plus 3L 179.975 46.750 43.575 43.825 45.825
75T 7 7

318 Addyson Richardson 9.600 8.625 9.6009.150
317 Sydney Ohlhauser 9.500 9.2758.400
315 Halston Hammonds 9.350 8.800
316 Megan Murphy 9.200 8.475 8.8508.500
313 Layla Gadoci 9.100 8.625 9.0508.775
314 Kristin Gerety 9.050 9.0509.000

9 Iarov Elite 3L 173.050 44.900 41.600 41.875 44.675
99 9 9

206 Devon Schumacher 9.300 8.950 9.2509.000
205 Emma Duffie 9.100 7.650 9.2008.700
208 Donya Saless 9.000 8.600 9.1007.925
207 Ella Fogel 8.900 7.800 8.1008.050
209 Blakely Wade 8.600 8.600 9.0258.200
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